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Price
0.0142 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

[ =] 0.00% (0.00)

FR0000054322
ALCBX

Frankfurt

EUR

Consumer Products
Stock

3 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

0.0142 EUR (35,100)
0.016 EUR (31,400)
0.0136 EUR

0.0142 EUR

0.0136 EUR

0.0142 EUR

0.017 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/15 =
2024/04/03 g
2024/04/03 =
2024/04/03 ]
2024/03/18 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000054322&ID_NOTATION=212596253
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000054322&ID_NOTATION=212596253
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=689bd220e32b0f356394d3a1ce22776fb1c5ead4c9826da891c9d71c10a92a02&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=df91dfd09f529cf39&time=1713517552&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0947ccd35eb1e030fef233cb001c528439a67656d158b6c6e2ea7494bb7d0aa9&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c9618acb19e653634&time=1713517552&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ba3dfcf64357399e8e303925f2557183b9ebb1052b86807185859921789a5622&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7a2ffb2ed3d8874c6&time=1713517552&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c462d5e7a592b96ec3077a499f739fc4ad5f450e7fab80a716b160e7e31aaea9&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=209ae6ce5bdb0768b&time=1713517552&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=16156cc00cb0a0ec34e6330f18a5925fa961381bc014ddf00131855e3a5a4784&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0925c4116ef86b8ca&time=1713517552&tool=RSC

CIBOX INTER@CTIVE SA

Details

2024/04/18 09:59:02

Price
0.0142 EUR

Difference (=]

General attributes

0.00% (0.00)

ISIN FR0000054322
Symbol ALCBX
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 3 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.0142 EUR (35,100)
Ask (Ask size) 0.016 EUR (31,400)
Open 0.0136 EUR
High 0.0142 EUR
Low 0.0136 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.0142 EUR
VWAP 0.017 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 3
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -25.26% -58.45% -94.39%
Perf (abs.) +0.00 -0.02 -0.24
Beta -0.01 0.20 0.44
Volatility 77.28 140.70  96.86
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

0.0142 EUR (0
0.0149 EUR (2,924
0.0164 EUR (1,796

0.0209 EUR (726

0.0194 EUR (2024/01/11

0.0128 EUR (2024/01/24

0.0732 EUR (2023/05/19

(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.0128 EUR (2024/01/24)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Stuttgart 2024/04/ 10:32 0.0074 EUR 0.00 3

18
London Stock 2018/07/ 17:29 0.2466 EUR 0.00 1
Exchange 11
Frankfurt 2024/04/ 09:59 0.0142 EUR 0.00 3

18
Euronext Growth 2024/04/ 09:00 0.015EUR 0.00 6
Paris 18
Berlin 2024/04/ 10:22 0.015EUR 0.00 4
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=212596253
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209434536
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205025346
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205025346
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1529375
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1529375
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=212861681

CIBOX INTER@CTIVE SA
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ERSTE

Group



CIBOX INTER@CTIVE SA

Company profile

Company Logo

CIBOX

Contact Details
CIBOX INTER@CTIVE SA

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Board of directors

Chantal Tibaut Member of Supervisory

Board
Ming Lun Sung Member of Supervisory
Board
Sandrine Member of Supervisory
Breche Board
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